Walsh (8-10,3-7 G-MAC) -vs- Northwood (8-9,6-3 G-MAC)
01/18/25 at Riepma Arena, Midland, MI

Date: 01/18/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’g‘: dé;\%z:Pglw Walsh 13] 14 10l 25| 2

Site: Riepma Arena, Midland, MI Northwood 18 13 22 22 75

Walsh 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12 Kim,Sami * 29 7-13 3-9 1-2 1-2 3 4 3 2 0 2 18

06 Callaway,lzzy i 30 6-14 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 2 0 0 14

02 Oddo,Mallory * 24 2-10 0-1 3-4 1-4 5 1 0 0 0 0 7

25 Galaska,Lauren & 19 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 2 0 1 2

04 Dretke,Emma * 20 0-5 0-5 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0

15 Triplett,Alycia 13 3-7 1-1 1-3 1-1 2 4 1 1 0 2 8

01 Rakosky,Gracie 13 3-9 1-5 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 7

22  Ludvigsen,Sydney 14 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 2 1 1 4

21  Guy,Caroline 18 1-3 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 3 3 1 1 1 2

10 Reimbold,Lydia 14 0-2 0-2 0-0 3-1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0

20 O'Hara,Rory 6 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-71 7-32 5-9 11-24 35 19 16 11 3 9 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-17 35.29% 1-7 14.29% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 6-20 30.00% 2-10 20.00% 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 4-17 23.53% 0-3 0.00% 2-5 40.00%

4th Quarter 9-17 52.94% 4-12 33.33% 3-4 75.00%

Total 25-71 35.2% 7-32 21.9% 5-9 55.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 15

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 20 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0

Northwood 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

22  Holmes,Lea * 33 9-13 0-0 3-6 0-6 6 2 3 4 2 1 21

25 Voelker,Maddie =3 31 5-10 4-6 2-2 0-6 6 2 0 4 2 0 16

33  Miller,Ella * 31 4-5 0-0 3-4 1-11 12 0 2 0 0 2 11

13  St. John,Maeve =3 23  3-9 0-0 4-6 1-2 3 0 7 3 0 3 10

04 McNealy,Maelyn * 30 3-7 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 0 8

03 Bowers,Lexie 30 3-7 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 1 1 3 0 1 6

32 Jackson,Taryn 20 1-3 0-1 1-2 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 1 3

15 Fellenbaum,Savannah 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-55 6-12 13-20 5-35 40 8 15 18 4 8 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-13 61.54% 1-2 50.00% 1-3 33.33%

2nd Quarter 4-13 30.77% 1-4 25.00% 4-7 57.14%

3rd Quarter 8-17 47.06% 3-4 75.00% 3-4 75.00%

4th Quarter 8-12 66.67% 1-2  50.00% 5-6 83.33%

Total 28-55 50.9% 6-12 50.0% 13-20 65.0%

Points in the Paint: 42
Largest Lead: 0 0

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 14

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 6 times(s)

Scores Tied: 4 times(s)
Bench Points: 9

Fast Break Points: 3



VISITORS: Walsh

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Northwood

GOOD LAYUP by KIM,SAMI(in the paint)
FOUL by KIM,SAMI

GOOD 3PTR by KIM,SAMI
ASSIST by GALASKA,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ODDO,MALLORY
MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)

STEAL by GALASKA,LAUREN
GOOD LAYUP by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DRETKE,EMMA

MISS 3PTR by DRETKE,EMMA

MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by DRETKE,EMMA

GOOD JUMPER by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint)
FOUL by DRETKE,EMMA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB OUT by DRETKE,EMMA
SUB OUT by KIM,SAMI

SUB OUT by GALASKA,LAUREN
SUB IN by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
SUB IN by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
SUB IN by O'HARA,RORY

SUB IN by GUY,CAROLINE

REBOUND DEF by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
MISS LAYUP by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
MISS 3PTR by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
REBOUND OFF by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
MISS 3PTR by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

09:46 0-2
09:25 2-2
09:19
08:59 2-4
08:36 5-4
08:25
07:57

07:50
07:41
07:41
07:12 7-4

07:01 7-6

06:45
06:30 7-8
06:06
05:47 7-10
05:26

05:14 7-13
05:03 9-13
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42

04:42
04:11
04:11

03:57

03:49

03:43
03:39
03:39
03:20

03:14 9-15

H2

H2
V1

V3

Vi1

H1

H3

H 6

H4

H 6

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MCNEALY,MAELYN

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
TURNOVER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCNEALY,MAELYN

REBOUND DEF by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
GOOD JUMPER by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
GOOD 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE
ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

SUB OUT by MCNEALY,MAELYN
SUB IN by JACKSON,TARYN

MISS FT by HOLMES,LEA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by HOLMES,LEA

BLOCK by VOELKER,MADDIE
REBOUND DEF by JACKSON, TARYN
MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by HOLMES,LEA

SUB IN by BOWERS, LEXIE

MISS LAYUP by BOWERS,LEXIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BOWERS, LEXIE

GOOD JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by RAKOSKY,GRACIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by GUY,CAROLINE

REBOUND DEF by GUY,CAROLINE
TURNOVER by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

FOUL by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

SUB OUT by CALLAWAY,IZZY
SUB IN by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by O'HARA,RORY

REBOUND DEF by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY
MISS JUMPER by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

STEAL by GUY,CAROLINE
GOOD LAYUP by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by GUY,CAROLINE

SUB OUT by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
SUB OUT by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
SUB OUT by O'HARA,RORY
SUB OUT by GUY,CAROLINE
SUB IN by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB IN by DRETKE,EMMA

SUB IN by KIM,SAMI

SUB IN by GALASKA,LAUREN

BLOCK by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by DRETKE,EMMA

VISITORS: Walsh

03:00

02:40
02:25
02:25
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:08

01:54

01:36
01:25
01:25
00:58
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:00

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

11-15

11-17

11-18

13-18

H4

H 6

H7

H5

MISS LAYUP by VOELKER,MADDIE(in the paint)
STEAL by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

GOOD LAYUP by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)
SUB OUT by VOELKER,MADDIE

SUB OUT by MILLER,ELLA

SUB IN by MCNEALY,MAELYN

SUB IN by HOLMES, LEA

GOOD FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,TARYN
TURNOVER by HOLMES,LEA

SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
SUB IN by VOELKER,MADDIE

MISS 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Northwood

SUB OUT by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY
SUB IN by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

GOOD LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)
ASSIST by GALASKA,LAUREN

STEAL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

GOOD LAYUP by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:44
09:22
09:12
09:12
09:08
08:59
08:59
08:59
08:48

08:31

15-18

17-18

H3

H1

SUB OUT by JACKSON,TARYN
SUB IN by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

TURNOVER by HOLMES,LEA

TURNOVER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

SUB OUT by BOWERS,LEXIE
SUB IN by MILLER,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)



-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

08:19 TURNOVER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI 08:07
-- REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
07:47 MISS LAYUP by VOELKER,MADDIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DRETKE,EMMA --
MISS JUMPER by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA 07:39
-- REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
07:26 MISS 3PTR by MCNEALY,MAELYN
REBOUND DEF by KIM,SAMI --
GOOD 3PTR by KIM,SAMI 07:12 20-18 V2
ASSIST by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:10
07:10 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
07:10 SUB OUT by MCNEALY,MAELYN
07:10 SUB IN by BOWERS,LEXIE
SUB OUT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA 07:10
SUB OUT by GALASKA,LAUREN 07:10
SUB IN by CALLAWAY,1ZZY 07:10
SUB IN by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 07:10
06:55 MISS 3PTR by BOWERS,LEXIE
REBOUND DEF by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY --
MISS 3PTR by CALLAWAY,I1ZZY 06:44
REBOUND OFF by DRETKE,EMMA --
MISS JUMPER by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint) 06:23
-- REBOUND DEF by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
06:14 20-20 GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
MISS 3PTR by ODDO,MALLORY 06:07
-- REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
05:53 TURNOVER by HOLMES,LEA
STEAL by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 05:53
05:53 SUB OUT by HOLMES,LEA
05:53 SUB IN by JACKSON,TARYN
TURNOVER by KIM,SAMI 05:38
05:38 STEAL by JACKSON,TARYN
05:32 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,TARYN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ODDO,MALLORY --
MISS 3PTR by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 05:16

-- REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE
05:04 MISS JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY --
GOOD LAYUP by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY(in the paint) 04:45 22-20 V2
ASSIST by KIM,SAMI --

04:28 22-22 GOOD LAYUP by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)
FOUL by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 04:28
04:28 SUB OUT by MILLER,ELLA
04:28 SUB IN by HOLMES, LEA
SUB OUT by DRETKE,EMMA 04:28
SUB IN by GUY,CAROLINE 04:28
04:28 22-23 H1 GOOD FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
04:28 SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
04:28 SUB IN by MCNEALY,MAELYN
MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint) 04:10
REBOUND OFF by GUY,CAROLINE =
GOOD LAYUP by GUY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 04:06 24-23 V1
FOUL by GUY,CAROLINE 03:47
03:47 24-24 GOOD FT by JACKSON, TARYN
03:46 MISS FT by JACKSON, TARYN
REBOUND DEF by ODDO,MALLORY --
MISS 3PTR by CALLAWAY,IZZY 03:32

-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA



MISS JUMPER by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI

FOUL by ODDO,MALLORY

SUB OUT by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB OUT by CALLAWAY,IZZY
SUB OUT by KIM,SAMI

SUB OUT by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY
SUB IN by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
SUB IN by REIMBOLD,LYDIA

SUB IN by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

SUB IN by GALASKA,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

REBOUND OFF by REIMBOLD,LYDIA

MISS JUMPER by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

FOUL by REIMBOLD,LYDIA

TURNOVER by GALASKA,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

ASSIST by GALASKA,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

VISITORS: Walsh

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

TURNOVER by BOWERS,LEXIE
SUB OUT by JACKSON, TARYN
SUB IN by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA
GOOD 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE
ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE

SUB OUT by MCNEALY,MAELYN
SUB OUT by VOELKER,MADDIE
SUB IN by JACKSON,TARYN
SUB IN by MILLER,ELLA

MISS FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,TARYN
MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,TARYN
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ELLA

MISS FT by MILLER,ELLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MILLER,ELLA

STEAL by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

FOUL by BOWERS,LEXIE

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by BOWERS,LEXIE
MISS JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

HOME TEAM: Northwood

SUB OUT by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
SUB OUT by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
SUB OUT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA
SUB OUT by GUY,CAROLINE
SUB IN by ODDO,MALLORY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by BOWERS, LEXIE

SUB OUT by JACKSON,TARYN
SUB IN by MCNEALY,MAELYN
SUB IN by VOELKER,MADDIE



SUB IN by DRETKE,EMMA
SUB IN by CALLAWAY,IZZY
SUB IN by KIM,SAMI
TURNOVER by KIM,SAMI

FOUL by GALASKA,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by ODDO,MALLORY

TURNOVER by GALASKA,LAUREN

STEAL by KIM,SAMI

GOOD LAYUP by GALASKA,LAUREN(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ODDO,MALLORY

MISS LAYUP by GALASKA,LAUREN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS FT by KIM,SAMI(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KIM,SAMI(fastbreak)
FOUL by KIM,SAMI

MISS 3PTR by DRETKE,EMMA
FOUL by KIM,SAMI

SUB OUT by KIM,SAMI
SUB IN by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

MISS 3PTR by GALASKA,LAUREN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by RAKOSKY,GRACIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB OUT by GALASKA,LAUREN
SUB IN by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
SUB IN by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

REBOUND DEF by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA
TURNOVER by CALLAWAY,1ZZY

10:00
10:00
10:00
09:50
09:50
09:45
09:45
09:44
09:31
09:29
09:29

09:23
09:07

08:45

08:22
08:14
08:14
08:14
08:14
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:01
07:49
07:41
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:27

07:06

06:51
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:37

06:22
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:15
06:07
06:07
06:07
05:57

05:52 30-44 H 14

27-32

29-32
29-35

30-35

30-37

30-39

30-41

H5

H3
H6

H5

H7

H9

H11

STEAL by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

GOOD FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(fastbreak)
MISS FT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by VOELKER,MADDIE

GOOD 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE
ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,ELLA(in the paint)

BLOCK by HOLMES,LEA

SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
SUB IN by BOWERS, LEXIE
FOUL by HOLMES,LEA

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MILLER,ELLA
ASSIST by HOLMES,LEA

REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA
GOOD LAYUP by VOELKER,MADDIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MILLER,ELLA

SUB OUT by VOELKER,MADDIE
SUB IN by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by BOWERS,LEXIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BOWERS,LEXIE

MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MILLER,ELLA

SUB IN by VOELKER,MADDIE

MISS JUMPER by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

GOOD 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE

ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE



MISS JUMPER by CALLAWAY,IZZY
REBOUND OFF by REIMBOLD,LYDIA
GOOD JUMPER by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

REBOUND DEF by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

GOOD LAYUP by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint)
ASSIST by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

FOUL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by DRETKE,EMMA
SUB IN by O'HARA,RORY

REBOUND DEF by O'HARA,RORY
GOOD LAYUP by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by O'HARA,RORY

SUB OUT by CALLAWAY,IZZY
SUB IN by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY
MISS FT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

STEAL by O'HARA,RORY
MISS JUMPER by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

MISS 3PTR by REIMBOLD,LYDIA

FOUL by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY

SUB OUT by RAKOSKY,GRACIE
SUB IN by KIM,SAMI

MISS FT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

MISS JUMPER by O'HARA,RORY

REBOUND DEF by REIMBOLD,LYDIA

SUB OUT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

SUB OUT by O'HARA,RORY

SUB IN by ODDO,MALLORY

SUB IN by GUY,CAROLINE
TURNOVER by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by KIM,SAMI
MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GUY,CAROLINE

05:38
05:27
05:14

05:06
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:40

04:27
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:22
04:22
04:02
03:52
03:42
03:40
03:40
03:38
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:26
03:11

02:57

02:43
02:36
02:36
02:36
02:36
02:36
02:36
02:28

32-44 H 12

34-44 H 10

36-44 H8

36-46 H 10

36-47 H11
36-48 H 12

37-48 H11
37-50 H 13

MISS 3PTR by MCNEALY,MAELYN

SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
SUB OUT by HOLMES,LEA
SUB IN by JACKSON,TARYN
SUB IN by MILLER,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by MCNEALY,MAELYN(in the paint)

FOUL by MCNEALY,MAELYN

REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE
TURNOVER by VOELKER,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE
GOOD LAYUP by BOWERS,LEXIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA

GOOD FT by MILLER,ELLA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by MILLER,ELLA(fastbreak)
FOUL by VOELKER,MADDIE

SUB OUT by MCNEALY,MAELYN

SUB OUT by VOELKER,MADDIE

SUB IN by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

SUB IN by HOLMES, LEA

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BOWERS,LEXIE

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
MISS LAYUP by ST. JOHN,MAEVE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
SUB IN by VOELKER,MADDIE

STEAL by HOLMES,LEA
MISS JUMPER by BOWERS,LEXIE



MISS LAYUP by GUY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 01:50
-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA

01:37 MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY --
TURNOVER by GUY,CAROLINE 01:28

01:28 STEAL by MILLER,ELLA

01:15 SUB OUT by BOWERS, LEXIE

01:15 SUB OUT by HOLMES,LEA

01:15 SUB OUT by MILLER,ELLA

01:15 SUB IN by MCNEALY,MAELYN

01:15 SUB IN by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

01:15 SUB IN by FELLENBAUM,SAVANNAH
SUB OUT by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 01:15
SUB IN by CALLAWAY,IZZY 01:15

01:09 37-53 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by MCNEALY,MAELYN
-- ASSIST by ST. JOHN,MAEVE

01:07 SUB OUT by ST. JOHN,MAEVE
01:07 SUB IN by BOWERS,LEXIE
MISS LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint) 00:48
-- REBOUND DEF by FELLENBAUM,SAVANNAH
00:38 TURNOVER by VOELKER,MADDIE
MISS LAYUP by CALLAWAY,IZZY(in the paint) 00:27
00:27 BLOCK by VOELKER,MADDIE
-- REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE
00:14 TURNOVER by JACKSON,TARYN
STEAL by REIMBOLD,LYDIA 00:14
00:03 FOUL by VOELKER,MADDIE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Walsh Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Northwood
FOUL by KIM,SAMI 09:41
09:36 MISS 3PTR by VOELKER,MADDIE
-- REBOUND OFF by FELLENBAUM,SAVANNAH
09:33 MISS LAYUP by FELLENBAUM,SAVANNAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI 09:17
-- REBOUND DEF by VOELKER,MADDIE
08:59 37-55 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,TARYN(in the paint)

08:49 FOUL by MCNEALY,MAELYN
08:49 SUB OUT by FELLENBAUM,SAVANNAH
08:49 SUB IN by HOLMES,LEA

SUB OUT by REIMBOLD,LYDIA 08:49

SUB IN by GALASKA,LAUREN 08:49

GOOD FT by ODDO,MALLORY 08:49 38-55 H 17

GOOD FT by ODDO,MALLORY 08:49 39-55 H 16

SUB OUT by ODDO,MALLORY 08:49

SUB IN by DRETKE,EMMA 08:49

FOUL by GUY,CAROLINE 08:34

08:34 39-56 H 17 GOOD FT by HOLMES,LEA
08:34 39-57 H 18 GOOD FT by HOLMES,LEA

MISS 3PTR by GUY,CAROLINE 08:20
== REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA

08:06 TURNOVER by BOWERS,LEXIE
TURNOVER by CALLAWAY,IZZY 07:46

07:46 SUB OUT by JACKSON, TARYN

07:46 SUB IN by MILLER,ELLA
FOUL by DRETKE,EMMA 07:32

07:25 MISS LAYUP by MCNEALY,MAELYN(in the paint)
BLOCK by GUY,CAROLINE 07:25

REBOUND DEF by GUY,CAROLINE ==



GOOD 3PTR by CALLAWAY,IZZY(fastbreak)
ASSIST by KIM,SAMI

MISS 3PTR by DRETKE,EMMA

BLOCK by DRETKE,EMMA
REBOUND DEF by GALASKA,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by CALLAWAY,IZZY(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by DRETKE,EMMA
SUB OUT by GUY,CAROLINE
SUB IN by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB IN by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI
REBOUND OFF by KIM,SAMI

GOOD LAYUP by KIM,SAMI(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TURNOVER by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

GOOD JUMPER by KIM,SAMI
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by GALASKA,LAUREN
SUB IN by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY

GOOD LAYUP by ODDO,MALLORY(in the paint)
ASSIST by CALLAWAY,IZZY

GOOD JUMPER by KIM,SAMI
ASSIST by CALLAWAY,IZZY
FOUL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

FOUL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA

SUB OUT by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA
SUB IN by GUY,CAROLINE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI

MISS FT by ODDO,MALLORY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ODDO,MALLORY
FOUL by GUY,CAROLINE
SUB OUT by ODDO,MALLORY
SUB IN by RAKOSKY,GRACIE

07:18 42-57 H 15

06:

06:
06:

06:
06:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
05:
05:

52
41
41
25
25
19
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
51

42-60

44-60

46-60
46-62

46-64
48-64

48-66

50-66

52-66

52-67

52-69

53-69

H 18

H 16

H 14
H 16

H 18
H 16

H 15

H 17

H 16

GOOD 3PTR by MCNEALY,MAELYN
ASSIST by HOLMES,LEA

BLOCK by HOLMES,LEA
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by VOELKER,MADDIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by VOELKER,MADDIE
SUB IN by JACKSON, TARYN

FOUL by MCNEALY,MAELYN
TURNOVER by MCNEALY,MAELYN

GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)
ASSIST by MILLER,ELLA

STEAL by MILLER,ELLA
GOOD LAYUP by HOLMES,LEA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HOLMES,LEA
SUB IN by VOELKER,MADDIE

GOOD LAYUP by BOWERS,LEXIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCNEALY,MAELYN

TURNOVER by BOWERS,LEXIE

SUB OUT by JACKSON,TARYN
SUB IN by HOLMES,LEA

MISS FT by HOLMES,LEA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HOLMES,LEA

REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LEA
GOOD LAYUP by BOWERS,LEXIE(in the paint)
FOUL by HOLMES,LEA



02:13 53-70 H 17 GOOD FT by VOELKER,MADDIE
02:13 53-71 H 18 GOOD FT by VOELKER,MADDIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:13
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:13
TURNOVER by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 01:42
01:42 STEAL by BOWERS,LEXIE
01:21 53-73 H20 GOOD LAYUP by MCNEALY,MAELYN(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by KIM,SAMI 01:09 56-73 H 17
ASSIST by GUY,CAROLINE =
01:01 TURNOVER by VOELKER,MADDIE
STEAL by KIM,SAMI 01:01
GOOD 3PTR by CALLAWAY,IZZY(fastbreak) 00:57 59-73 H 14
ASSIST by KIM,SAMI =
00:57 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by LUDVIGSEN,SYDNEY 00:57
SUB IN by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA 00:57

00:46 59-75 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ELLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HOLMES,LEA

MISS 3PTR by RAKOSKY,GRACIE 00:34

REBOUND OFF by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA --

MISS 3PTR by CALLAWAY,IZZY 00:29

REBOUND OFF by GUY,CAROLINE --

MISS 3PTR by KIM,SAMI 00:23

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

00:21 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
00:15 TURNOVER by HOLMES,LEA

STEAL by TRIPLETT,ALYCIA 00:15

GOOD 3PTR by RAKOSKY,GRACIE 00:05 62-75 H 13

ASSIST by CALLAWAY,IZZY ==



